R.U.P-A.R.E-512-100-03-2020

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION
M.A. Hindi (Previous/Final) Exam. 2020

Day & Date

Time
(Noon Session)

Name of Paper

Wednesday, April 1, 2020

Friday, April 3,2020

Tuesday, April 7, 2020

Saturday, April 11,2020

Thursday, April 16, 2020

Monday, April 20, 2020

11:00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m.

11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m.

11.00 am. to 2.00 p.m.

11.00 am. to 2.00 p.m.

11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m.

11.00 am. to 2.00 p.m.

< (SaE) g yem uF
() JMETAET TG (I TP 1)

|¥pa
LIS RCILT

I
ITHIT
TSTRATHT ST

ARl

= (SuxIE) do weu uA

(@) wTR—3d, FRISY, FA, T[OIRR

et (qals) Jia v o=
et Prg—2 (=¥ FHeiF HA) (0ld)
wIfec I (WA T 919ared) (New)

fet (SvE) fEa 9w v
o= Frag—1 e wd AT 1) (Old)
e wd fAfor s (New)

2=l (gald) fadha wewy v=
wifew I (ARG 91 UIEd) (Old)
HEIBTA DIl (New)

=) (STRE) vem yeE uA

(@) P18 T faur

1. &= Ae® ok Ta

2. &< Su=me #1 SgHa 3R faa (Old)
&= ST (New)

3. GHBTI o=l Bfaar ®fa 3R HAarR (New)

3. T ®TA (Old)

4. R wEr) & Sgua R A’ (Old)

= werl (New)

oo aftd

&l gzeIRar : fagra aiR

<fora wfew '

S—orge IR et

srfea QiR

© O NP>



Wednesday, April 29, 2020

Monday, May 04, 2020

Tuesday, May 5, 2020

Thursday, May 7, 2020

Saturday, May 9,2020

Monday, May 11,2020

11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m.

11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m.

11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m.
11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m.
11.00 a.m. t0 2.00 p.m.

11.00 a.m. t0 2.00 p.m.
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Notes:

1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.
2. Complaint against question paper(s) if any, should be submitted to the University through the Centre
Supdt: concerned within a week from the date of examination for the paper concerned after which no

complaint will be entertained..

JAIPUR
-March, 2020

Controller of Examinations.




